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Colour Code
White

Green

3592

3539

3538

3545

3540

Red

Blue

Yellow

5MM FLASHING LED

These flashing LEDs can be used with the Electro-Fashion coin cell 

power boards. 5mm flashing LEDs in white, red, green, blue and 

yellow. The LEDs flash at around 2Hz when connected to a 5V supply.

100+10+1+ 1000+

SEWABLE PCB LEDs

These ultra slim, pre-mounted LEDs are illuminated continuously. They 

have connections to which the conductive thread can be connected. 

These are clearly marked with ‘+’ and ‘-’ to indicate which is the positive 

and which is the negative connection. The PCBs are double sided 

making the thread connection very reliable. They are supplied on a small 

panel and the LEDs can easily be removed by snapping them out.

Description Colour Code
LED board - 10 pack

LED board - 10 pack

LED board - 10 pack

LED board - 10 pack

White

Green

Sakura (lilac)

Yellow

2714

2723

2726

2766

2712

2713

2765

10+

LED board - 10 pack

LED board - 10 pack

LED board - 10 pack

Red

Blue

Orange

Dimensions: 
L15 x W6.5 x H3mm

1+

THROUGH HOLE LED HOLDERS

These sewable LED holders make it easy to add a compatible 5mm through 

hole LED to an e-textiles project. The boards have two large sewable pads to 

which the conductive thread can be connected and these are clearly labelled 

with '+' and '-' symbols. Just slide the legs of the chosen LED through the 

holes in the middle of the board (making sure it matches the outline on the 

PCB) and solder into place. Supplied in a panel of 10. Requires soldering.Dimensions: 
L18 x W7.5mm

Description Code
Through hole LED holders - 10 pack 2746

10+1+

NEW!

NEW!




