

ELECTRO-FASHION HOLDERS, SWITCHES & LEDs

113





Dimensions: L15 x W6.5 x H3mm

SEWABLE PCB LEDs

These ultra slim, pre-mounted LEDs are illuminated continuously. They have connections to which the conductive thread can be connected. These are clearly marked with '+' and '-' to indicate which is the positive and which is the negative connection. The PCBs are double sided making the thread connection very reliable. They are supplied on a small panel and the LEDs can easily be removed by snapping them out.

Description	Colour		Code	1+	10+
LED board - 10 pack	White		2714		
LED board - 10 pack	Red		2712		
LED board - 10 pack	Green		2723		
LED board - 10 pack	Blue		2713		
LED board - 10 pack	Sakura (lilac)		2726		
LED board - 10 pack	Orange	NEW!	2765		
LED board - 10 pack	Yellow	NEW!	2766		

THROUGH HOLE LED HOLDERS

These sewable LED holders make it easy to add a compatible 5mm through hole LED to an e-textiles project. The boards have two large sewable pads to which the conductive thread can be connected and these are clearly labelled with '+' and '-' symbols. Just slide the legs of the chosen LED through the holes in the middle of the board (making sure it matches the outline on the PCB) and solder into place. Supplied in a panel of 10. Requires soldering.

Description	Code	1+	10+
Through hole LED holders - 10 pack	2746		

5MM FLASHING LED



Dimensions:

1 18 x W7.5mm

These flashing LEDs can be used with the Electro-Fashion coin cell power boards. 5mm flashing LEDs in white, red, green, blue and yellow. The LEDs flash at around 2Hz when connected to a 5V supply.

Colour	Code	1+	10+	100+	1000+
White	3592				
Red	3538				
Green	3539				
Blue	3545				
Yellow	3540				